Extraordinary Minister Substitutes

3:30pm Extraordinary Ministers

Patricia Arno 844-6764
Colin Conner 894-6764
Kim Conner 894-6024
Jeff Ehrnschwender 887-6449
Theresa Falk 726-6344
Kaitlyn Falk 726-6344
Kathy Forrest 523-1387
Elaine Fryer 756-9449
Michael Graf 892-2112
Sarah Mahlerwein* 868-0365
Jim Marshall 896-6257
Sharon Marshall 896-6257
Kim Melchion 756-0777
Marge Mergy 844-8479
Patti North 254-9847
Vicki Payer 896-9551
Lisa Peter 608-2156
Tony Peter 378-9209
William Sander 737-1479
Judy Sander 737-1479
Cody Wilmer 309-7001
Sandy Wilmer 863-7044

*Person will help at 3:30pm in Winter and 8:00am in Summer.

Last updated: 2/15/2017



8:00am Extraordinary Ministers

Jennifer Allen
Tom Baker

Celeste Baumgartner

John Baumgartner
John Boyle
Joy Boyle
Carol Combs
Courtney Combs
Sarah Dillhoff
Amy Dsuban
Tony Dsuban, IV
Tony Dsuban, V
Cassie Fleckenstein
Barb Gfroerer
Garry Glasshagel
Cheryl Hunt**
Ted Kiep
Joseph King
Mike Kramer
Nathan Krause
Sarah Mahlerwein*
John McNamara
Mike Mignery
Dan Niehaus
Sue Niehaus
Monica Streit
Laura Weber
Teri Young**

382-2372
255-0876
868-3004
868-3004
856-9617
856-9617
894-5258
894-5258
756-9664
756-1501
756-1501
756-1501
895-3571
868-2952
300-8574
Unlisted
896-5129
633-0129
702-9595
892-6749
868-0365
863-6690
867-1832
Unlisted
Unlisted
868-3850
633-0098
737-3994

*Person will help with 3:30pm In Winter and 8:00am in Summer

** Substitute only

Last updated: 2/15/2017



11:00am Extraordinary Ministers

Ann Boehm
Gary Castator
Susan Castator

Allison Hammerle

Kelly Hanson

Laura Herold

Donald Hubbard**

Kathy Hubbard**
William Marvin
Tom McKenna
Diane Robinson
Karen Rooney

Barb Strobl
Ed Sunderhaus
Frank Suttmiller

Ralph Warner
Dan Watkins
Kathy Watkins

** Substitute only

738-2464
Unlisted
Unlisted

887-2480

288-3409

894-2462

887-9342

887-9342

868-6278

869-8622

867-9229

868-8118

738-0741

738-4967

756-9276

593-4652

896-1801

896-1801

Last updated: 2/15/2017



